153
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  S P E C I F I C AT I O N  D R AW I N G S
BOM
INSTALLED
FASTENER
D
B
H

R
154
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  D I M E N S I O N S
BOM
Min Max Max Max Max Max Max Nominal
Nom Dia Hole Size Hole Size B C D H a A MIN GRIP MAX GRIP
Family Material Diameter Grip Part Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BOM R 6 2 BOM-R6-2 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 12.7 0.4 5.2 4.8 2.4 4.0
BOM R 6 3 BOM-R6-3 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 14.3 0.4 5.2 4.8 4.0 5.6
BOM R 6 4 BOM-R6-4 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 15.9 0.4 5.2 4.8 5.6 7.1
BOM R 6 5 BOM-R6-5 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 17.5 0.4 5.2 4.8 7.2 8.7
BOM R 6 6 BOM-R6-6 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 19.1 0.4 5.2 4.8 8.8 10.3
BOM R 6 7 BOM-R6-7 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 20.6 0.4 5.2 4.8 10.3 11.9
BOM R 6 8 BOM-R6-8 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 22.2 0.4 5.2 4.8 11.9 13.5
BOM R 6 9 BOM-R6-9 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 23.8 0.4 5.2 4.8 13.5 15.1
BOM R 6 10 BOM-R6-10 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 25.4 0.4 5.2 4.8 15.1 16.7
BOM R 6 11 BOM-R6-11 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 27.0 0.4 5.2 4.8 16.7 18.3
BOM R 6 12 BOM-R6-12 4.8 5.3 5.6 7.2 4.2 28.6 0.4 5.2 4.8 18.3 19.8
BOM R 8 2 BOM-R8-2 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 15.8 0.5 7.0 6.4 2.4 4.0
BOM R 8 3 BOM-R8-3 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 17.3 0.5 7.0 6.4 4.0 5.6
BOM R 8 4 BOM-R8-4 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 18.9 0.5 7.0 6.4 5.6 7.1
BOM R 8 5 BOM-R8-5 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 20.5 0.5 7.0 6.4 7.2 8.7
BOM R 8 6 BOM-R8-6 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 22.1 0.5 7.0 6.4 8.8 10.3
BOM R 8 7 BOM-R8-7 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 23.7 0.5 7.0 6.4 10.3 11.9
BOM R 8 8 BOM-R8-8 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 25.3 0.5 7.0 6.4 11.9 13.5
BOM R 8 9 BOM-R8-9 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 26.9 0.5 7.0 6.4 13.5 15.1
BOM R 8 10 BOM-R8-10 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 28.5 0.5 7.0 6.4 15.1 16.7
BOM R 8 11 BOM-R8-11 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 30.0 0.5 7.0 6.4 16.7 18.3
BOM R 8 12 BOM-R8-12 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 31.6 0.5 7.0 6.4 18.3 19.8
BOM R 8 13 BOM-R8-13 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 33.2 0.5 7.0 6.4 19.9 21.4
BOM R 8 14 BOM-R8-14 6.4 7.0 7.4 9.7 5.6 34.8 0.5 7.0 6.4 21.5 23.0
BOM R 10 4 BOM-R10-4 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 22.2 0.6 8.8 7.9 4.8 7.9
BOM R 10 6 BOM-R10-6 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 25.4 0.6 8.8 7.9 8.0 11.1
BOM R 10 8 BOM-R10-8 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 28.6 0.6 8.8 7.9 11.1 14.3
BOM R 10 10 BOM-R10-10 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 31.8 0.6 8.8 7.9 14.3 17.5
BOM R 10 12 BOM-R10-12 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 34.9 0.6 8.8 7.9 17.5 20.6
BOM R 10 14 BOM-R10-14 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 38.1 0.6 8.8 7.9 20.7 23.8
BOM R 10 16 BOM-R10-16 7.9 8.8 9.4 12.2 7.1 41.3 0.6 8.8 7.9 23.8 27.0
BOM R 12 4 BOM-R12-4 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 24.6 0.8 10.4 9.5 4.8 7.9
BOM R 12 6 BOM-R12-6 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 27.8 0.8 10.4 9.5 8.0 11.1
BOM R 12 8 BOM-R12-8 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 31.0 0.8 10.4 9.5 11.1 14.3
BOM R 12 10 BOM-R12-10 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 34.1 0.8 10.4 9.5 14.3 17.5
BOM R 12 12 BOM-R12-12 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 37.3 0.8 10.4 9.5 17.5 20.6
BOM R 12 14 BOM-R12-14 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 40.5 0.8 10.4 9.5 20.7 23.8
BOM R 12 16 BOM-R12-16 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 43.7 0.8 10.4 9.5 23.8 27.0
BOM R 12 18 BOM-R12-18 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 46.8 0.8 10.4 9.5 27.0 30.2
BOM R 12 20 BOM-R12-20 9.5 10.5 11.1 14.4 8.3 50.0 0.8 10.4 9.5 30.2 33.3
BOM R 16 4 BOM-R16-4 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 32.2 0.9 13.9 12.7 6.4 9.5
BOM R 16 6 BOM-R16-6 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 35.3 0.9 13.9 12.7 9.6 12.7
BOM R 16 8 BOM-R16-8 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 38.5 0.9 13.9 12.7 12.7 15.9
BOM R 16 10 BOM-R16-10 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 41.7 0.9 13.9 12.7 15.9 19.1
BOM R 16 12 BOM-R16-12 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 44.9 0.9 13.9 12.7 19.1 22.2
BOM R 16 14 BOM-R16-14 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 48.0 0.9 13.9 12.7 22.3 25.4
BOM R 16 16 BOM-R16-16 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 51.2 0.9 13.9 12.7 25.4 28.6
BOM R 16 18 BOM-R16-18 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 54.4 0.9 13.9 12.7 28.6 31.8
BOM R 16 20 BOM-R16-20 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 57.6 0.9 13.9 12.7 31.8 34.9
BOM R 16 22 BOM-R16-22 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 60.7 0.9 13.9 12.7 35.0 38.1
BOM R 16 24 BOM-R16-24 12.7 13.9 14.8 19.1 11.1 63.9 0.9 13.9 12.7 38.1 41.3
155
Min Max Max Max Max Max Max Nominal
Nom Dia Hole Size Hole Size B C D H a A MIN GRIP MAX GRIP
Family Material Diameter Grip Part Number mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
BOM R 20 4 BOM-R20-4 15.9 17.5 18.5 23.9 13.8 38.9 1.0 17.3 15.9 6.4 12.7
BOM R 20 8 BOM-R20-8 15.9 17.5 18.5 23.9 13.8 45.2 1.0 17.3 15.9 12.7 19.1
BOM R 20 12 BOM-R20-12 15.9 17.5 18.5 23.9 13.8 51.6 1.0 17.3 15.9 19.1 25.4
BOM R 20 16 BOM-R20-16 15.9 17.5 18.5 23.9 13.8 57.9 1.0 17.3 15.9 25.4 31.8
BOM R 20 20 BOM-R20-20 15.9 17.5 18.5 23.9 13.8 64.3 1.0 17.3 15.9 31.8 38.1
BOM R 24 4 BOM-R24-4 19.1 21.0 22.2 28.6 16.6 44.5 1.3 20.8 19.1 6.4 12.7
BOM R 24 8 BOM-R24-8 19.1 21.0 22.2 28.6 16.6 50.8 1.3 20.8 19.1 12.7 19.1
BOM R 24 12 BOM-R24-12 19.1 21.0 22.2 28.6 16.6 57.2 1.3 20.8 19.1 19.1 25.4
BOM R 24 16 BOM-R24-16 19.1 21.0 22.2 28.6 16.6 63.5 1.3 20.8 19.1 25.4 31.8
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  D I M E N S I O N S  ( C O N T I N U E D )
BOM
156
H U C K ®  I N T E R A C T I V E  C D  R O M  :  S T R E N G T H S  &  I N S TA L L E D  D I M E N S I O N S